



GF

Nutrition Facts		
About 30 Servings Per Container		
Serving size		1 Cup (240mL)
Amount per serving		
Calories		300
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	21g	27%
Saturated Fat	13g	65%
Trans Fat	1g	
Cholesterol	80mg	27%
Sodium	850mg	37%
Total Carbohydrate	20g	7%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	5g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars		0%
Protein	8g	
Vitamin D	1mcg	6%
Calcium	90mg	6%
Iron	1mg	6%
Potassium	300mg	6%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		
Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products.		

CAMPBELL’S® SIGNATURE NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Case Code 27446	Pack & Size 4 / 4 LB POUCH(ES)
--------------------	-----------------------------------



This traditional chowder is made with onions, salt pork, tender clams and their juice, potatoes, fresh cream and milk.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

PREPARATION

HANDLING

Min Product Lifespan from Production: 638 Days.
Minimum Temperature: 0 Fahrenheit. Maximum Temperature: 0 Fahrenheit.

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 638 Days

SERVING IDEAS

Enjoy as is or to accompany a salad or half sandwich.

INGREDIENTS

CREAM (MILK), MILK, POTATOES, CLAM JUICE, ONIONS, CLAMS, CORNSTARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: BUTTER (CREAM), CELERY, SALT, GARLIC, PORK FAT, CONCENTRATED CLAM STOCK, SUGAR, POLLOCK, CURED ANCHOVIES, YEAST EXTRACT, SPICE, FLAVORING, POTATO FLOUR, COD EXTRACT, CLAM EXTRACT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SHRIMP EXTRACT. CONTAINS: SHRIMP, ANCHOVY, COD, POLLOCK, MILK.

MORE

This traditional chowder is made with onions, salt pork, tender clams and their juice, potatoes, fresh cream and milk.

PACKAGING DETAILS		
Pack & Size: 4 / 4 LB POUCH(ES)	Case Weight: 16.938 LB	UPC: 51000274462
Cube: 0.411 FT	Case Size: 18.938 IN x 9.688 IN x 3.875 IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 10051000274462

⚠ ALLERGENS

Contains: Crustacean, Fish, Milk/Dairy, Mollusk

DIETARY NEEDS

Gluten Free